Site Adi
Site Adres
il /ilge

Donem

Daire

D01
D02
D03
D04
D05
D06
D07
D08
D09
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27
DK28
DK29

Atasayanlar Sitesi

5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatli Yasamkent

CANKAYA/ANKARA

23-09-2025 - 23-10-2025

Isinma
ik
Endeks

187.186 kWh
100.223 kWh
103.908 kWh
135.109 kWh
124.667 kWh
94.502 kWh
69.302 kWh
79.792 kWh
131.044 kWh
123.083 kWh
89.295 kWh
62.008 kWh
137.286 kWh
130.254 kWh
88.319 kWh
54.471 kWh
112.256 kWh
76.040 kWh
91.266 kWh
58.119 kWh
121.289 kWh
49.982 kWh
94.242 kWh
110.936 kWh
111.250 kWh
143.034 kWh
147.246 kWh
0 kWh
39.434 kWh

2.865.543 kWh

Isinma
Son Endeks

187.775 kWh
100.909 kWh
104.083 kWh
135.423 kWh
125.410 kWh
94,913 kWh
69.583 kWh
80.792 kWh
132.165 kWh
123.208 kWh
89.487 kWh
62.097 kWh
137.860 kWh
131.145 kWh
88.587 kWh
55.180 kWh
112.344 kWh
76.081 kWh
91.348 kWh
58.277 kWh
121.797 kWh
50.050 kWh
94.352 kWh
111.643 kWh
111.352 kWh
143.049 kWh
147.719 kWh
261 kWh
39.882 kWh

2.876.772 kWh

Isinma
Tuketim

429 kWh
640 kWh
39 kWh
160 kWh
637 kWh
269 kWh
173 kWh
640 kWh
753 kWh
0 kWh
96 kWh
89 kWh
416 kWh
663 kWh
62 kWh
637 kWh
0 kWh

0 kWh
16 kWh
138 kWh
198 kWh
20 kWh
32 kWh
629 kWh
0 kWh
13 kWh
445 kWh
99 kWh
392 kWh

7.685 kWh

Isinma
Tuketime
Bagh
Paylasim
Bedeli -
(%70)

996,01 TL
1.485,89 TL
90,55 TL
371,47 TL
1.478,93 TL
624,54 TL
401,65 TL
1.485,89 TL
1.748,24 TL
0,00 TL
222,88 TL
206,63 TL
965,83 TL
1.539,29 TL
143,95 TL
1.478,93 TL
0,00 TL
0,00 TL
37,15TL
320,40 TL
459,70 TL
46,43 TL
74,29 TL
1.460,35 TL
0,00 TL
30,18 TL
1.033,16 TL
229,85 TL
910,11 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR

17.842,30 TL

Isinma
m?'ye
Bagh

Paylasim
Bedeli -
(%30)

266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
384,20 TL
384,20 TL
133,40 TL

74,71 TL

7.646,70 TL

Isinma
Bedeli

1.262,82 TL
1.752,70 TL
357,35 TL
638,28 TL
1.745,73 TL
891,35 TL
668,46 TL
1.752,70 TL
2.015,05TL
266,81 TL
489,69 TL
473,44 TL
1.232,64 TL
1.806,10 TL
410,75 TL
1.745,73 TL
266,81 TL
266,81 TL
303,95 TL
587,20 TL
726,50 TL
313,24 TL
341,10 TL
1.727,16 TL
266,81 TL
414,38 TL
1.417,36 TL
363,25 TL
984,81 TL

25.489,00 TL

Brunata

ZENNER

Hizmet
Bedeli

20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL
20,78 TL

602,62 TL

Part of Mimal

Odenecek
Tutar

1.283,60 TL
1.773,48 TL
378,13 TL
659,06 TL
1.766,51 TL
912,13 TL
689,24 TL
1.773,48 TL
2.035,83 TL
287,59 TL
510,47 TL
494,22 TL
1.253,42 TL
1.826,88 TL
431,53 TL
1.766,51 TL
287,59 TL
287,59 TL
324,73 TL
607,98 TL
747,28 TL
334,02 TL
361,88 TL
1.747,94 TL
287,59 TL
435,16 TL
1.438,14 TL
384,03 TL
1.005,59 TL

26.091,62 TL



